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Le groupe Bepco est un leader mondial dans la fourniture de pièces de 
rechange, accessoires pour tracteurs et pièces détachées pour machines 
agricoles.

Avec plus de 360 employés, le groupe Bepco a des filiales en Belgique, 
France, Pays-Bas, Allemagne, Espagne et Angleterre. Nous sommes aussi 
présents en Australie, Nouvelle Zélande, Afrique du sud et au Brésil.

Le groupe Bepco est une société mondiale avec des clients dans plus de 100 
pays à travers le monde, les ventes hors Europe contribuent à plus d’un tiers 
du chiffre d’affaires.

Nous proposons à notre réseau de distributeurs et revendeurs :

 Des fournisseurs d’équipements d’origine et d’autres marques reconnues

 Plus de 20 000 m2 de surface de stockage

 Plus de 80 000 références en stock

 Des connaissances techniques d‘experts de l’industrie

 Une expédition le jour même pour une livraison le jour suivant

Le groupe Bepco fait partie du groupe TVH, fournisseur de pièces et 
accessoires de qualité pour le matériel de manutention, les véhicules 
industriels et l’équipement agricole.

À PROPOS DE BEPCO
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Bepco Group is a worldwide leading supplier of parts and accessories for 
agricultural tractors and machinery.

With over 360 employees Bepco Group has subsidiaries in Belgium,  
Netherlands, France, Germany, Spain and UK and is also present in Australia, 
New Zealand, South Africa and Brazil.

Bepco Group is a truly global company with customers in over 100 countries 
worldwide and sales outside Europe contributing to over a third of revenues. 

We offer our network of distributors and dealers :
 Original Equipment Supplier and other industry leading brands
 More than 20,000 m2 of warehousing
 More than 80,000 stock items
 Technological knowledge from industry experts
 Same day shipment, next day delivery in many markets

Bepco Group is also a member of TVH, the all-round supplier of quality parts 
and accessories for material handling, industrial vehicles and agricultural 
equipment.

ABOUT BEPCO



PAGE :N°7731
DATE :07/09

Part numbers are quoted for reference purposes only.
Our parts and accessories are not original.

Les références des pièces sont indicatives.
Nos pièces ne sont pas d’origine “THE RELIABLE SERVICE”

PRODUCT
NEWS-SHEET

STEYR

Démarreur - Starter motor - Anlasser - Startmotor - Motore de arranque

Part N° OEM

360 Kompakt, 370 Kompakt, 375 Kompakt

62/930-240

12V 2,7KW
Avec réducteur
With reducer

Mit Reduzierer
Met reductie
Con reductor

500338953

193

A

B
A x B

Z

L

3x105 9Z
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PRODUCT
NEWS-SHEET
PAGE : N°7626
DATE : 09/07

Les références des pièces sont indicatives.
Nos pièces ne sont pas d’origine.

Part numbers are quoted for reference purposes only.
Our parts and accessories are not original.

AMORTISSEURS DE PONT AVANT & CABINE - FRONT AXLE SHOCK ABSORBERS & CAB -
VORDERACHSEDÄMPFER & FAHRERHAUS - VOORASSCHOKDEMPERS & CABINE -

AMORTIGUADORES DE EJE DELANTERO & DE LA CABINA DE CONDUCTOR

“THE RELIABLE SERVICE”

Ref. OEM

Type de fixation
Fastening type

Befestigungsarten
Verbindingswijze
Tipo de fijación

Description
Beschreibung
Omschrijving
Descripción

CVT120, CVT130, CVT150, CVT170,
CVT6135, CVT6145, CVT6155, CVT6170,
CVT6190

27/4115-1 1-34-641-645

Bossage en haut / Bossage en bas
Top eye / Bottom eye

Oberes Auge / Untenes Auge
Bovenste ring / Onderste ring
Anillo superior / Anillo inferior

27/4116-1 1-34-641-646
Bitube pression de gaz

Confort / Amortisseur Vario
Twin-tube, gas pressure
Comfort / Load sensitive

damper
Doppelrohr, Gasdruck

Komfort /
Weg-Nut-Stoßdämpfer
Dubbelloop / gasdruk
Comfort, demper

Bitubular, presión de gas
Amortiguador vario /
tecnología de ranura

27/4116-2 1-34-641-650

Cabine / Cab / Kabine / Cabine / Cabina

Essieu avant / Front axle / Vorderachse / Vooraas / Eje delantero

moving forward in every field Pièces de tracteur/Tractor parts
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“THE RELIABLE SERVICE”

Les références des pièces sont indicatives.
Nos pièces ne sont pas d’origine.

Part numbers are quoted for reference purposes only.
Our parts and accessories are not original.

STEYR PARTS

PAGE : N°7539
DATE : 10/02

3

1

1 2 3

8045, 8045 A
8055
8055 A, 8055 S, 8055 AS
8060 TURBO
8060 AS TURBO
8065 TURBO
8065 S TURBO
8065 AP TURBO

WD308.48
WD311.44
WD311.45
WD311.85
WD311.86
WD311.85
WD311.86
WD311.85

3 27/73-110
(131100040070)

27/76-110
(131100010703)

27/69-1
(131100010708)

8055
8055 A
8055 A TURBO
8060
8060 TURBO, 8060 A TURBO

WD311.46/47
WD311.47
WD311.88
WD311.41
WD311.87

27/76-111
(131100010701,
131100010704)

8070
8070 A
8075, 8075 A
8075 S, 8075 A
8075 P, 8075 AP

WD411.42/43/44
WD411.41/44
WD411.45/46
SWD411.47

WD411.45/46
4 27/73-111

(141100040039)

27/76-113
(141100010704)

27/69-2
(141100010707)

8080 TURBO
8080 A TURBO
8085 A TURBO
8055 S, 8085 AS TURBO
8085 AP, 8095 AP TURBO

WD411.86/89/90
WD411.85/90

WD411.92
WD411.92

WD411.45/46

27/76-114
(141100010701)

27/69-3
(141100010706)

8100
8100 A
8110
8110 A
8110 A TURBO
8120 TURBO
8120 A TURBO
8130 TURBO
8130 A TURBO

WD611.41
WD611.40
WD611.42
WD611.43
WD611.85
WD611.86
WD611.85
WD611.87
WD611.88

6 27/73-112
(161100040018)

27/76-115
(161160040701)

27/69-4
(161160010701)

2

Remplace NS 7145 - 10/02
Replaces NS 7145 - 10/02
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STEYR PARTS

Les références des pièces sont indicatives.
Nos pièces ne sont pas d’origine.

Part numbers are quoted for reference purposes only.
Our parts and accessories are not original.

1 2

2 31

A

B

A

1 2

545, 548 WD308 3 27/73-110
(131100040070)

27/70-110
(1307010707)

650, 658
760, 768

WD407
WD408 4 27/73-117

(140800040700)
27/70-117

(1407010709)

B

1 2 3

190, 540, 545, 548
288, 650, 658, 760, 768,
942, 948, 8045

WD308
WD408

27/3-400
(1407030113)

A : 60 mm
B : 25 mm

27/2-400
(140800010076)

A : 65 mm
B : 27.5 mm

27/6-400
(1406010084)
A : 75.7 mm
B : 2.3 mm

870, 980, 988
1090, 1100
8140

WD410
WD412
WD609

27/3-401
(161200030720)

A : 66 mm
B : 28 mm

27/2-401
(161000010111)

A : 75 mm
B : 30.5 mm

27/6-401
(1609010142)
A : 85.7 mm
B : 2.3 mm

8055, 8060
8070, 8075, 8080
8085, 8095
8100, 8110, 8120, 8130

WD311
WD411
WD611

27/2-402
(131100010220)

A : 75 mm
B : 26 mm

8140, 8150, 8160 WD612
27/2-403

(161200010070)
A : 80 mm

B : 29.5 mm

27/6-402
(161200010073)

A : 90.3 mm
B : 2.3 mm8150, 8160, 8165, 8170

8180
WD612

(TURBO)

27/3-402

A : 66 mm
B : 28 mm

B

A

“THE RELIABLE SERVICE”
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PRODUCT
NEWS-SHEET

PAGE : N°7503
DATE : 04/06

Steyr 7503 - 1

Les références des pièces sont indicatives.
Nos pièces ne sont pas d’origine.

Part numbers are quoted for reference purposes only.
Our parts and accessories are not original.

Fig. Parts N° OEM Pos. Specification

9078, 9086, 9094 1 27/4001-21 1-34-671-067 A CO 1233x915x5 T BO

2 27/4016-21T 1-34-671-069 B R-CO 558x345x5 T BO

2 27/4015-21T 1-34-671-070 B L -CO 558x345x5 T BO

9078, 9086, 9094, 9080, 9090, 9100
CVT120, CVT130, CVT150, CVT170, 
CVT6135, CVT6145, CVT6155, CVT6170,
CVT6190

3 27/4038-43T 1-34-621-091 C R-6H-CO 1450x865x6 T BO

3 27/4039-43T 1-34-621-090 C L-6H-CO 1450x865x6 T BO

9078, 9080, 9083, 9086,  9090,  9094, 9100,
9105, 9115, 9125, 9145, CVT120, CVT130,
CVT150, CVT170
CVT6135, CVT6145, CVT6155, CVT6170,
CVT6190

NO 27/4004-19T 1-34-671-090 A O-7H-CO 1240x890x5 T BLT

4 27/4045-19T 1-34-671-075 D R-3H-CO 677x482x6 T BLT

4 27/4043-19T 1-34-671-074 D L-3H 677x482x6 T BLT

5 27/4072-90T 1-34-671-071 E 7H 1205x655x6 T BLT

6 27/4072-91T 1-34-671-062 E 8H 1205x655x6 T BLT

7 27/4071-36T 1-34-671-086 F 1170x307x5 T BO

8 27/4073-95T 340601A1 F R-1H 720x600x5 T FR

9 27/4073-94T 340602A1 F L-1H 720x598x5 T FR

Vitre de cabine - Cab glass - Kabinenscheiben - Kabineruiten - Cristal de cabina

“THE RELIABLE SERVICE”

A = Pare-brise / Windscreen / Frontscheibe / Voorruit / Parabrisa
B = Avant bas / lower front / Vorne / Voorruit / Delantero inferior
C = Porte / Door / Türscheibe / Deur / Puerta 
D = Latérale / Side / Seite / Zijkant / Lateral
E = Arrière haut / Upper rear / Hinten oben / 

Achteraan bovenaan / Trasero superior
F = Arrière bas / Lower rear / Hinten unten / 

Achteraan beneden / Trasero inferior
1H = 1 Trou / 1 Hole / 1 Bohrung / 1 Gaat / 1 Agujero
3H = 3 Trous / 3 Holes / 3 Bohrungen / 3 Gaten / 3 Agujeros

6H = 6 Trous / 6 Holes / 6 Bohrungen / 6 Gaten / 6 Agujeros
7H = 7 Trous / 7 Holes / 7 Bohrungen / 7 Gaten / 7 Agujeros
8H = 8 Trous / 8 Holes / 8 Bohrungen / 8 Gaten / 8 Agujeros
CO = Convexe / Curved / Konvex / Convex / Convexo
L = Gauche / Left/ Links / Links / Izquierdo
O = Ouvrant / Opening / Öffnet / Schuifdak / Abatible
R = Droite / Right / Rechts / Rechts / Derecho
T = Tintée / Tinted / Getönt / Getint / Tintado
BO = Bombée / Bonded / Gewölbt / Bol / Abombado
BLT = Visser / Bolt on / Fest / Vast / con tornillos / Fijo
FR = Encadrée / Framed/ Eingerahnt / Omkaderd / Marco

1

2

3
4

5

67

8 9
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Les références des pièces sont indicatives.
Nos pièces ne sont pas d’origine.

Part numbers are quoted for reference purposes only.
Our parts and accessories are not original.

STEYR PSTEYR PARARTSTS

Steyr 7503 - 2
“THE RELIABLE SERVICE”

Fig. Parts N° OEM Pos. Specification

Kompackt 360, 370, 375 1 27/4001-17 44911513 A 1105x715x5 T BO

2 27/4004-17T 44911501 A O-6H 1105x723x5 T BLT

3 27/4016-17T 44911514 B R 817x330x5 T BO

3 27/4015-17T 44911515 B L 817x330x5 T BO

4 27/4038-42T 44910452 C R-6H 1495x810x6 T BLT

4 27/4039-42T 44910453 C L-6H 1495x810x6 T BLT

5 27/4043-42T 47130823 D L-CO 725x455x5 T BO

5 27/4045-42T 47130822 D R-CO 725x455x5 T BO

6 27/4072-88T 44911502 E 8H 1170x780x5 T BLT

7 27/4073-88T 44911518 F CO 625x335x5 T BO

A = Pare-brise / Windscreen / Frontscheibe / Voorruit / Parabrisa
B = Avant bas / lower front / Vorne / Voorruit / Delantero inferior
C = Porte / Door / Türscheibe / Deur / Puerta 
D = Latérale / Side / Seite / Zijkant / Lateral
E = Arrière haut / Upper rear / Hinten oben / 

Achteraan bovenaan / Trasero superior
F = Arrière bas / Lower rear / Hinten unten / 

Achteraan beneden / Trasero inferior

6H = 6 Trous / 6 Holes / 6 Bohrungen / 6 Gaten / 6 Agujeros
8H = 8 Trous / 8 Holes / 8 Bohrungen / 8 Gaten / 8 Agujeros
CO = Convexe / Curved / Konvex / Convex / Convexo
L = Gauche / Left/ Links / Links / Izquierdo
O = Ouvrant / Opening / Öffnet / Schuifdak / Abatible
R = Droite / Right / Rechts / Rechts / Derecho
T = Tintée / Tinted / Getönt / Getint / Tintado
BO = Bombée / Bonded / Gewölbt / Bol / Abombado
BLT = Visser / Bolt on / Fest / Vast / con tornillos / Fijo

1

2 3

4

5
6 7

Vitre de cabine - Cab glass - Kabinenscheiben - Kabineruiten - Cristal de cabina
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STEYR PSTEYR PARARTSTS

“THE RELIABLE SERVICE”

Les références des pièces sont indicatives.
Nos pièces ne sont pas d’origine.

Part numbers are quoted for reference purposes only.
Our parts and accessories are not original.

Steyr 7503 -3

Fig. Parts N° OEM Pos. Specification

Profi 4100, 4115, 6115, 6125, 6135 27/4001-30 82030483 (1) A CO 1310x820x5 T BO

1 27/4004-20T 82032042 (2) A O-8H-CO 1310x820x5 T K/BLT

2 27/4016-24T 82030485 (1) B R-CO 645x435x5 T BO

2 27/4015-24T 82030486 (1) B L-CO 645x435x5 T BLT

2 27/4016-25T 82030487 (2) B R-CO 645x435x5 T BLT

2 27/4015-25T 82030488 (2) B L-CO 645x435x5 T BLT

3 27/4038-25T 82027356 C R-7H-CO 1480x1070x6 T K/BLT

3 27/4039-25T 82027357 C L-7H-CO 1480x1070x6 T K/BLT

4 27/4071-40T 82030887 G 7H-CO 1300x955x5 T K/BLT

A = Pare-brise / Windscreen / Frontscheibe / Voorruit / Parabrisa
B = Avant bas / lower front / Vorne / Voorruit / Delantero inferior
C = Porte / Door / Türscheibe / Deur / Puerta 
G = Arrière haut / Upper rear / Hinten oben / 

Achteraan bovenaan / Trasero superior
7H = 7 Trous / 7 Holes / 7 Bohrungen / 7 Gaten / 7 Agujeros
8H = 8 Trous / 8 Holes / 8 Bohrungen / 8 Gaten / 8 Agujeros

CO = Convexe / Curved / Konvex / Convex / Convexo
K = Avec butoir caoutchouc / Knock on rubber / Mit Gummi Einlage / Rubber
inzetring / Con goma
L = Gauche / Left/ Links / Links / Izquierdo
O = Ouvrant / Opening / Öffnet / Schuifdak / Abatible
R = Droite / Right / Rechts / Rechts / Derecho
T = Tintée / Tinted / Getönt / Getint / Tintado
BO = Bombée / Bonded / Gewölbt / Bol / Abombado
BLT = Visser / Bolt on / Fest / Vast / con tornillos / Fijo

Vitre de cabine - Cab glass - Kabinenscheiben - Kabineruiten - Cristal de cabina

1

3

4 2
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NEWS-SHEET

PAGE : N° 7457
DATE : 09/2005

“THE RELIABLE SERVICE”

Les références de pièces sont indicatives.
Nos pièces ne sont pas d’origines

Parts numbers are quoted for reference purposes only.
Our parts and accessories are not original

REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR STEYR

Tracteurs
Tractors

Moteur
Engine OEM Réf.

Ref.

30, 86, 188, 190, 430, 540,
545, 548, 650, 658, 760,
768, 780, 870

62/930-195
Iskra

2 x 105 x 13.5 9 z

12 V 2.7 kW

247mm

LB

A

A x B
Z

Démarreur - Starter motor - Anlasser
Starter - Motor de arranque
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PRODUCT
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PAGE : N° 7455
DATE : 09/05

“THE RELIABLE SERVICE”

Les références des pièces sont indicatives.
Nos pièces ne sont pas d’origine.

Part numbers are quoted for reference purposes only.
Our parts and accessories are not original.

Amortisseur de torsion - Torsion damper - Torsiondämpfer - Torsiedemper -
Amortiguador de torsión

Parts N° Dimensions

4100PROFI, 6115PROFI 27/196-23
(5196061)

16Z 31x 35

Pièces de tracteur/Tractor parts
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STEYR PARTS

PAGE : N°7392
DATE : 03/05

Les références des pièces sont indicatives.
Nos pièces ne sont pas d’origine.

“THE RELIABLE SERVICE”

Part N° OEM

8055, 8055A, 8060, 8060A, 8060TA,
8065A

62/930-194
Iskra

131100090017
141100090015
141100090902

12 V / 2.7 kW 245mm

A

B

AxB

Démarreur - Starter motor - Anlasser - Startmotor - Motor de arranque

2x105 9Z

Z
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Our parts and accessories are not original.

STEYR PARTS

PAGE : N°7421
DATE : 07/05

Les références des pièces sont indicatives.
Nos pièces ne sont pas d’origine.

“THE RELIABLE SERVICE”

Fig. Part N° OEM

9078, 9080, 9086, 9090, 9094, 9100, 9105, 9115, 9125, 9145 
CVT120, CVT130, CVT150, CVT170 
CVT6135, CVT6145, CVT6155, CVT6170, CVT6190 

1 70/1987-39 1-34-674-003 L :  600mm

Raclettes d’essuie-glace - Wiper blades - Scheibenwischer - 
Ruitenwisser - Escobillas del limpiaparabrisas - 

Pièces de tracteur/Tractor parts
STEYR
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PRODUCT
NEWS-SHEET

Part numbers are quoted for reference purposes only.
Our parts and accessories are not original.

STARTER MOTOR PARTS

PAGE : N°7395
DATE : 05/05

Les références des pièces sont indicatives.
Nos pièces ne sont pas d’origine.

“THE RELIABLE SERVICE”

Part N° OEM

MXU 100, 110, 115, 125, 135

TS 100A, 110A, 115A, 125A, 135A

4100 Profi, 4115 Profi, 6115 Profi, 
6125 Profi, 6135 Profi

62/930-191
Iskra

82032859
4897223

12 V / 3 kW 245mm

A

B

AxB

Démarreur - Starter motor - Anlasser - Startmotor - Motor de arranque

Avec réducteur
With reducer

Mit Reduzierer
Met reductie
Con reductor

3x128 10Z

Z

Case-IH

Ford

Steyr
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Part numbers are quoted for reference purposes only.
Our parts and accessories are not original.

STEYR PARTS

PAGE : N°7339
DATE : 12/04

Les références des pièces sont indicatives.
Nos pièces ne sont pas d’origine.

“THE RELIABLE SERVICE”

Part N° OEM

CVT6135, CVT6145,
CVT6155, CVT6170, 
CVT6190

62/930-184 162000090722 11Z 10 mm (A)
x

125 mm (B)

220mm 3.0 KW
12 V

A

B

AxB

Démarreur - Starter motor - Anlasser - Startmotor - Motor de arranque

Pièces de tracteur/Tractor parts
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STEYR PARTS

PAGE : N°7329
DATE : 11/04

Les références des pièces sont indicatives.
Nos pièces ne sont pas d’origine.

“THE RELIABLE SERVICE”

Cylindre récepteur & kit de réparation - Slave cylinder & repair kit -
Nehmerbremszylinder & rep. Satz - Ontvangstremcilinder & reparatieset -

Cilindro receptor & Juego reparación

Fig. Parts N° Oem

Serie 80 1 27/413-27 133700340034

2 27/414-8 133700340701

1 2
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NEWS-SHEET

PAGE : N° 7318
DATE : 10/04

“THE RELIABLE SERVICE”

Les références des pièces sont indicatives.
Nos pièces ne sont pas d’origine.

Part numbers are quoted for reference purposes only.
Our parts and accessories are not original.

Bougies de préchauffage - Heater plugs - Glühstart
Gloeibougies - Calentadores

Part N° Description Fig.

27/60-30
GD294, 2130090028,

GK294

1,7V - 43A

M18 x 1,5 
80, 84, 86, 180, 182, 280, 380

27/60-31
GV198, 406090020,

M198

10,5 V - 10A

M14 x 1,25
188, 288, 290, 586, 780, 880

27/60-32
GH760

11 V, 50A

M22 x 1,5
8060, 8070, 8080, 8100, 8120
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Boutons poussoirs - Push switches - Druckschalter
Drukknoppen - Pulsadores

Description

27/1884-69
133700580003
“Push push”

27/1884-70
139900580042

“Push”

27/1884-71
133700580007
“Push push”

27/1884-72
139900580153,
133700580008
“Push push”

12 V

27/1884-73
133700580004
“Push push”

12 V

27/1884-74
133700580006
“Push push”

12 V

Description

27/1884-75
133700580081

“Push”

27/1884-76
133700580002
“Push push”

12 V

27/1884-77
133700580005
“Push push”

27/1884-78
133700580121
“Push push”

12 V

27/1884-79
133700580102,
133700580109
“Push push”

12 V

27/1884-80
133700580010

“Push”

27/1884-81
133700580011

“Push”

12 V
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Optiques - Front lights - Frontscheinwerfer - Koplamp - Faros delanteros

Fig. Description

8060, 8060A, 8070, 8070A, 8080, 8080A, 8100, 8100A,
8120, 8120A, 8140, 8140A, 8160, 8160A

1 27/189-57
134172001

1x 63/1955-410
12V 45-50W

Asym. - Asim.

8060, 8060A, 8070, 8070A, 8080, 8080A, 8100, 8100A,
8120, 8120A, 8140, 8140A, 8160, 8160A 2 27/189-58

134172040
1x 63/1955-472
H4 12V/55-60W

SERIE M900 3 27/189-59
134172045

1x 63/1955-410
12V 45-50W

Asym. - Asim.

SERIE 9100 4 27/189-66
134972011

1x 63/1955-472
H4 12V 55/60

1x 63/1955-250 (12V 3W)

1 2

43
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Feux arrière - Rear lights - Rückleuchten
Breedtelicht achter - Luces traseras

Part N° OEM Fig.

27/1912-171
LH

27/1912-172
RH

27/1913-168

134176048

134176047

134776008

80 SERIE, SK1

27/1912-173
LH

27/1912-174
RH

27/1913-169

134176061

134176060 8055, 8065, 8075, 900 SERIE

27/1912-175
LH

27/1912-176
RH

27/1913-170
LH

27/1913-171
RH

134176046

134176045

T80, 84, 190, 288

Phare - Headlamp - Werklamp
Scheinwerfer - Faro

Cabochon - Glass - Glas
Glas - Tulipa

Ampoule - Bulb - Gloeilamp
Glühlampe - Bombilla

1x 63/1955-382 (12V 21W)
1x 63/1955-380 (12V 21/5W)

2x 63/1955-382 (12V 21W)
1x 63/1955-245 (12V 10W)

2x 63/1955-382 (12V 21W)
1x 63/1955-245 (12V 10W)
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Feux de position - Front side lights - Begrenzungsleuchten
Standlichten - Luces de posición

Part N° OEM Fig.

27/1918-104
LH

27/1918-105
RH

27/1919-97

134173011

134173010 8055, 8065, 8075, SERIE 900

27/1918-106
LH

27/1918-107
RH

27/1919-98

134173025

134173026

134773005

SERIE 80, SK1

27/1918-108
LH

27/1918-109
RH

27/1919-99

134173061

134173062

134773009

SERIE 80, SK2

Phare - Headlamp - Werklamp
Scheinwerfer - Faro

Cabochon - Glass - Glas
Glas - Tulipa

Ampoule - Bulb - Gloeilamp
Glühlampe - Bombilla

1x 63/1955-382 (12V 21W)
1x 63/1955-239 (12V 5W)

1x 63/1955-382 (12V 21W)
1x 63/1955-207 (12V 5W)

1x 63/1955-382 (12V 21W)
1x 63/1955-207 (12V 5W)
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Contacteurs - Switches - Schalter
Schakelaars - Interruptores

Part N° OEM Description

27/950-56
192580039

3057998R93
3147176R91

1046, 1246, 323, 353, 383, 423, 433, 433E,
433V, 453, 533, 533E, 533V, 553, 633, 633E,

633V, 644, 654, 724, 733, 733E, 743, 744, 745S,
824, 833, 833E, 844, 844S, 845, 933, 946, E353,

E423

Interrupteur de démarrage
Starter switch
Zündschloss

Startschakelaar
Interruptor de arranque
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Les références des pièces sont indicatives.
Nos pièces ne sont pas d’origine.

Fig. Part N° OEM

M948, M948A, M952, M958, M958A, M963 M968, M975 (B)
M968 , M975 (C)
M968 , M975 (D)
9078, M9078, M9080, M9083, 9086, M9086, M9090, 9094, M9094, M9100,
9105, 9115, 9125, 9145, CVT120, CVT130, CVT150, CVT170, CVT6135,
CVT6145, CVT6155, CVT6170, CVT6190 (A)

1 27/870-90 1-99-976-066 L : 485mm

9078, M9078, M9080, M9083, 9086, M9086, M9090, 9094, M9094, M9100,
9105, 9115, 9125, 9145,CVT120, CVT130, CVT150, CVT170 (E)

2 27/871-31 1-99-976-036 L : 275 mm

(A) Glace arrière et vitre latéral - Rear glass and side window - Cristal trasero y lateral
(B) Pare-brise - Windscreen - Frontscheibe - Voorruit - Parabrisa
(C) Pare-brise et vitres latérales - Windscreen and side windows - Front - u.Seitenscheibe - Voorruit en zijruiten - Parabrisa y cristales laterales
(D) Glace arrière cabine étroites - Rear glass cab narrow  - Heckscheibe Schalspurschlepper - Achterruit smalle cabineCristales trasero cabina estrecha
(E) Toit - Roof - Dach - Dakkluik - Techo

Fig. Part N° OEM

M948, M948A, M952, 955, 955A, M958, M958A, M963, 964, 964A, 970A, (B)
M968, M975, 9078, M9078, M9080, M9083, 9086, M9086, M9090, 9094, M9094,
M9100, 9105, 9115, 9125, 9145, CVT120, CVT130, CVT150, CVT170,
CVT6135, CVT6145, CVT6155, CVT6170, CVT6190 (A)

1 70/1987-47 1-34-674-006 L :  400mm

(A) Essuie-glace avant - Front wiper blade - Scheibenwischer Front -  Ruitenwisser voorruit - Limpiaparabrisa delantero
(B) Essuie-glace avant et arrière - Front and rear wiper blade - Scheibenwischer Front u Heckscheibe -  Ruitenwisser voorruit een acterruit - 

Limpiaparabrisa delantero y trasero

Raclettes d’essuie-glace - Wiper blades - Scheibenwischer - 
Ruitenwisser - Escobillas del limpiaparabrisas - 

1 2

“THE RELIABLE SERVICE”

Vérin à gaz - Gas struts - Gasfedern - Gascilinders - Amortiguadores
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Unité de direction - Steering unit - Stuur-unit - Orbitrol - Unidad de dirección

Part N° OEM

9105, 9115, 9125, 9145
CVT120, CVT130, CVT150
CVT6135, CVT6145, CVT6155, CVT6170

27/560-36 1-32-547-021
1-33-247-015
1-33-147-147
1-33-147-137
1-32-547-001
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Pompes à eau - Water pumps - Waterpompen - Wasserpumpen - Bombas agua

Fig. Ref. OEM

8060, 8060A, 8070, 8070A,
8075, 8075A, 8080, 8080A,
8090, 8090A SKI

1
WD311.40, WD311.41,
WD411.41, WD411.42,
WD411.45, WD411.46

27/130-203 131100060034,
131100060901

8100, 8100A, 8110, 8110A,
8120, 8120A, 8130, 8130A SKI 2 WD611.40, WD611.41,

WD611.42, WD611.43
27/130-206 161100060017,

161100060901

1 2

Filtres à air - Air filters - Luchtfilter - Luftfilter - Filtros de aire

1
Ext. - Out. - Buit. -

Außen - Ext.

2
Int. - Inn. - Bin. -

Innen - Int.
M9078, M9086,
M9094 (1/99 )

60/161-172
(354308A1)

60/162-172
(354309A1)

Arbre de prise de force - PTO Shaft - As PTO - Welle PTO - Eje de TDF

Ref. OEM

9105, 9115, 9125,
9145

27/303-96 133000270156

Ø 1 d”
6Z

1 2

4 trous
4 holes
4 gaten
4 Bohrungen
4 agujeros

6 trous
6 holes
6 gaten
6 Bohrungen
6 agujeros
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Pompe hydraulique (relevage) - Hydraulic pump (hydr. lift) - Hydrauliekpomp (lift) - 
Hydraulikpumpe (lift) - Bomba hidraulica (elevador)

Distributeurs hydrauliques - Hydraulic valves - Hydraulische verdeelblokken - 
Hydraulik-Verteiler - Distribuidores hidráulicos

Fig. Ref.

430, 540, 540A, 545, 650, 650A,
980, 980A, 1100A, 8060, 8060A,
8070, 8070A, 8080, 8080A, 8090A

1
27/7600-21

8100, 8100A, 8120A, 
M9000, M9078, M9078A, M9086A,
M9094A

2
27/7600-11

1

2

Coupleur hydraulique - Hydraulic coupling - Hydraulische Koppeling - 
Hydraulikkupplunge - Acoplamiento hidraúlico

Ref. OEM

Serie 9100 27/908-9 155700730179,
1-32-373-037

M 22 x 1.5

Fig. Ref. OEM CC

9105, 9115, 9125, 9145 1 69/565-102 1-32-575-005 32

2 69/565-122 1-32-575-003 38 + 16

2

1
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Eclairage - Lighting - Verlichtingsschakelaar - Beleuchtungen - Luces

Fig. Ref. OEM
Désignation - Description -

Omschrijving - Beschreibung -
Descripción

Serie Plus 1 27/189-40 1 93 720005 Phare avant - Front light - Koplamp -
Frontscheinwerfer - Faro delantero

2 27/189-38 1 93 720720 Optique - Headlamp - Reflector -
Frontscheinwerfer - Faro

Vigneron Serie 80 3 27/189-39 1-34-172-007 Phare avant - Front light - Koplamp -
Frontscheinwerfer - Faro delantero

Serie 80 4 27/958-44 133700580217 Interrupteur combiné - Combined switch -
Gecombineerde schakelaars -

Mehrfunktionsshalter - Interruptor combinado

21 3 4

Tambour de frein - Brake-drum - Trommelremmen - Trommelbremsen - Tambor de freno

Ref. OEM

8100, 8110, 8120,
8130

27/400-8 137700349025

194

Ø
 2

75

Ø
 2

15

2 1
Fig. Ref. OEM Ø 

mm A

9105, 9115, 9125, 9145
1

27/422-30 155700340029 222 28Z 
56x60mm

10

2
27/423-14 155700340030 227 8

A

Disques de frein à bain d’huile - Brake discs (oil bath) - Remschijven (oliebad) - 
Scheiben (Ölbad) -Disco de freno (en baño de aceite)

9223
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Ref. OEM Ø A Ø B L

40, 50, 540, 545,
548, 650, 658, 760,
768, 8045

27/760-63 12957405010 24 mm 18 mm 425 - 520 mm

Suspente de relevage - Levelling box assembly - Regelbare hefstangen - 
Regelbare Hubstangen - Caja niveladora

A
L

B

Embrayage - Clutch - Drukgroep - Kupplung - Embrague

Embrayage - Clutch - Drukgroep -
Kupplung - Embrague

Disque - Plate - Koppelingsplaat -
Scheibe - Disco

Ø Ref. Ø Ref.

9078, 9083, 9086,
9094

310 / 330
GU6

27/200-311
(233003410)

140100160004

310
LK

27/212-304
24z - 45x50 (UC)

(331022810)
140100160006

327
LN

27/221-305
17z - 28x32 (TC)

(333017011)
140100160011

Kit de réparation (cylindre de frein) - Repair kit (brake cylinder)- Revisieset (remcilinder) - 
Reparatursätze (Bremsenzylinder) - Juego de reparación (cilindro de freno)

Ref. OEM

Serie 80 27/414-8 133700340701
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3

1

A Sans joint de culasse / Less cyl. head gasket / zonder koppakking / Ohne Kopfdichtung / Sin junta culata

1 2 3

8045, 8045 A
8055
8055 A, 8055 S, 8055 AS
8060 TURBO
8060 AS TURBO
8065 TURBO
8065 S TURBO
8065 AP TURBO

WD308.48
WD311.44
WD311.45
WD311.85
WD311.86
WD311.85
WD311.86
WD311.85

3 27/73-110
(131100040070)

27/76-110
(131100010703)

A
27/69-1

(131100010708)
A

8055
8055 A
8055 A TURBO
8060
8060 TURBO, 8060 A TURBO

WD311.46/47
WD311.47
WD311.88
WD311.41
WD311.87

27/76-111
(131100010701,
131100010704)

A

8070
8070 A
8075, 8075 A
8075 S, 8075 A
8075 P, 8075 AP

WD411.42/43/44
WD411.41/44
WD411.45/46
SWD411.47

WD411.45/46
4 27/73-111

(141100040039)

27/76-113
(141100010704)

A

27/69-2
(141100010707)

A

8080 TURBO
8080 A TURBO
8085 A TURBO
8055 S, 8085 AS TURBO
8085 AP, 8095 AP TURBO

WD411.86/89/90
WD411.85/90

WD411.92
WD411.92

WD411.45/46

27/76-114
(141100010701)

A

27/69-3
(141100010706)

A

8100
8100 A
8110
8110 A
8110 A TURBO
8120 TURBO
8120 A TURBO
8130 TURBO
8130 A TURBO

WD611.41
WD611.40
WD611.42
WD611.43
WD611.85
WD611.86
WD611.85
WD611.87
WD611.88

6 27/73-112
(161100040018)

27/76-115
(161160040701)

A

27/69-4
(161160010701)

A

2
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1 2

2 31

A

B

A

1 2

545, 548 WD308 3 27/73-110
(131100040070)

27/70-110
(1307010707)

650, 658
760, 768

WD407
WD408 4 27/73-117

(140800040700)
27/70-117

(1407010709)

B

1 2 3

190, 540, 545, 548
288, 650, 658, 760, 768,
942, 948, 8045

WD308
WD408

27/3-400
(1407030113)

A : 60 mm
B : 25 mm

27/2-400
(140800010076)

A : 65 mm
B : 27.5 mm

27/6-400
(1406010084)
A : 75.7 mm
B : 2.3 mm

870, 980, 988
1090, 1100
8140

WD410
WD412
WD609

27/3-401
(161200030720)

A : 66 mm
B : 28 mm

27/2-401
(161000010111)

A : 75 mm
B : 30.5 mm

27/6-401
(1609010142)
A : 85.7 mm
B : 2.3 mm

8055, 8060
8070, 8075, 8080
8085, 8095
8100, 8110, 8120, 8130

WD311
WD411
WD611

27/2-402
(131100010220)

A : 75 mm
B : 26 mm

8140, 8150, 8160 WD612
27/2-403

(161200010070)
A : 80 mm

B : 29.5 mm

27/6-402
(161200010073)

A : 90.3 mm
B : 2.3 mm8150, 8160, 8165, 8170

8180
WD612

(TURBO)

27/3-402

A : 66 mm
B : 28 mm

B

A
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Our parts and accessories are not original.

Tirants et accouplements de direction 4 roues motrices - Steering coupling 4 wheel drive -
Spoorstangeind & scharniergewricht 4 WD traktoren - Spurstang & Kugelgelenk

4-Rad-Traktoren - Rótulas y acoples de dirección para tractores con doble tracción

8060, 8070, 8080, 8090 27/495-223 135700431008 F 22 x 1.5 RH 210 mm 23.5 x 26
Pont Sige - Sige Axle - 135700431015
Vooras Sige - Sige Achse -
Eje Sige 27/497-173 135700431009 M 22 x 1.5 RH 210 mm

135700431017 M 22 x 1.5 RH
Centre / Center
M 55 x 1.5 RH

1 243

1 - 2

3 - 4

OEM
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STEYR PARTS
Tirants et accouplements de direction 4 roues motrices - Steering coupling 4 wheel drive -

Spoorstangeind & scharniergewricht 4 WD traktoren - Spurstang & Kugelgelenk
4-Rad-Traktoren - Rótulas y acoples de dirección para tractores con doble tracción

Les références des pièces sont indicatives.
Nos pièces ne sont pas d’origine.

Part numbers are quoted for reference purposes only.
Our parts and accessories are not original.

9078, 9086, 9094 1 27/495-224 133743601 F 18 x 1.5 LH 140 mm 20 x 22

2 27/495-225 133743603 F 18 x 1.5 RH 140 mm 20 x 22

3 27/497-174 133743602 M 18 x 1.5 LH 175 mm
112508A1 M 20 x 1.5 RH

4 27/497-175 133743604 M 18 x 1.5 RH 175 mm
112509A1 M 20 x 1.5 RH

9105, 9115, 9125, 9145 5 27/495-226 133743611 F 24 x 1.5 RH 240 mm 23.5 x 26
(1ère série / 1st serie)

6 27/495-227 133743614 F 24 x 1.5 RH 240 mm 23.5 x 26
132666A1

7 - 8 27/497-176 133743613 M 24 x 1.5 RH 210 mm
M 20 x 1.5 RH

9125, 9145 5 27/495-228 133743617 F 24 x 1.5 RH 280 mm 23.5 x 26
(2ème série / 2nd serie)

6 27/495-229 133743619 F 24 x 1.5 RH 280 mm 23.5 x 26

7 - 8 27/497-176 133743613 M 24 x 1.5 RH 210 mm
M 20 x 1.5 RH 

OEM

1 243

5 7 8 6
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STEYR (SUPPLEMENT)

1 2 3 4

Tracteurs Air Huile Combustible Hydraulique
Tractors Ext. / Out. Int. / Inn. Oil Fuel Hydraulic

1 3

42

Les références des pièces sont indicatives.
Nos pièces ne sont pas d’origine.

Part numbers are quoted for reference purposes only.
Our parts and accessories are not original.

“THE RELIABLE SERVICE”

942, 948 60/161-18 60/162-18 60/97-35 60/625-8
(31100190020, (31100190019) (7121071142) (480A470060,
3110019071, 480A470748)
71201190021, (Direction
7121190021) Steering)

diam. : 57 mm
955, 964, 968 60/161-19 60/162-19 60/97-11
Moteur WD 301.89 Engine (41185190010) (41185190007) (30160071001) 60/240-63
970 (397007536,
Moteur WD 301.87 Engine 37700750066)
975 (Hydraulique
Moteur WD 301.88 Engine Hydraulic)

M33 x 1,5

8045, 8055, 8060, 8060T, 8065, 8070, 60/161-18 60/162-18
8075 (31100190020, (31100190019) 60/97-2 60/240-63

3110019071, (2090736, (397007536,
71201190021, 4060757, 37700750066)
7121190021) 409070036, (Hydraulique

7121071142) Hydraulic)
8080, 8090, 8095 60/161-19 60/162-19 M33 x 1,5

(41185190010) (41185190007)

8100, 8110, 8120, 8130 60/111-16 60/96-29
(4070874) (2954700705)

Diam. : 80 mm
(Direction
Steering)

60/240-63
(397007536,

37700750066)
(Hydraulique
Hydraulic)

60/161-35 60/162-20 60/97-39 M33 x 1,5
(61100190028, (61100190020) (61000070005,

8140 61200190027) 6100705) 60/240-63
(397007536,

37700750066)
(Hydraulique
Hydraulic)
M33 x 1,5

60/625-7
(397750150)

(Boîte de vitesses
Gearbox)
M42 x 2
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STEYR (SUPPLEMENT)

8160, 8165, 8170, 8180 60/161-31 60/162-31 60/97-39 60/111-16 60/96-29
(61200190037) (61200190033) (61000070005, (4070874)

6100705) (Direction
Steering)

Diam. : 80 mm

60/240-63
(397007536,

37700750066)
(Hydraulique
Hydraulic)
M33 x 1,5

60/625-7
(397750150)

(Boîte de vitesses
Gearbox)
M42 x 2

8300 60/96-33 60/111-32
(1855504,

380955164,
40708132)

60/161-53 60/162-53 +
(99012190137, (99012190030, 60/111-64
99012190705, 99112190030) (1855503,
99112190705) 380955163,

40708131)

8320 60/97-39
(61000070005,

6100705)

9078, 9083, 9086, 9094 60/161-35 60/162-20 60/97-2 60/625-8
( 12/98) (61100190028, (61100190020) (2090736, (480A470060,

61200190027) 4060757, 480A470748)
409070036, 60/111-16 (Direction

7121071142) (4070874) Steering)
Diam. : 57 mm

60/240-63
(397007536,

37700750066)
(Hydraulique
Hydraulic)
M33 x 1,5

M9078, M9086, M9094 60/240-63
(01/99 ) (397007536,

37700750066)
(Hydraulique et

60/97-33 60/111-4 boîte de vitesses
(62000070700, (162000081001) Hydraulic and
62000070744) gearbox)

M24 x 1,5 M33 x 1,5

9105, 9115, 9125, 9145 60/161-31 60/162-31 60/240-52
(61200190037) (61200190033) (131775810)

(Cartouche
Cartridge)

1 2 3 4

Tracteurs Air Huile Combustible Hydraulique
Tractors Ext. / Out. Int. / Inn. Oil Fuel Hydraulic

Les références des pièces sont indicatives.
Nos pièces ne sont pas d’origine.

Part numbers are quoted for reference purposes only.
Our parts and accessories are not original.
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BEPCO PARTS SA
HERMALLE-SOUS-HUY
Rue Chaumont, 4D • 4480 Hermalle-sous-Huy • Belgique
T +32 85 24 54 00 • F +32 85 24 54 50
info.be@bepcoparts.com • www.bepcoparts.com

VILLERS-LE-BOUILLET
Rue de Waremme, 114 • 4530 Villers-le-Bouillet • Belgique
T +32 85 24 54 00 • F +32 85 24 54 50
info.be@bepcoparts.com • www.bepcoparts.com

BEPCO UK LTD
Bepco House • Unit 316 • Hartlebury Trading Estate
Hartlebury - Worcestershire, DY10 4JB (UK)
P +44 (0)1299 252270 • F 0800 216553
info@bepcoparts.com • www.bepcoparts.com

BEPCO FRANCE SAS
Z.I. La Plaine, Allée de Bigorre
BP80041 Le Passage • 47901 Agen Cedex 9 • France
T +33 (0)553 96 31 25 • F +33 (0)553 68 03 72
info.fr@bepcoparts.com • www.bepcoparts.com

VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT
294 Av. de Bordeaux • CS 30059 Bias
FR-47302 Villeneuve sur lot • France
T +33 (0)5 53 40 37 50 • F +33 (0)5 53 70 61 93

JANZÉ
P.A. de la Chauvelière • Rue Charles Lindbergh
35150 JANZE • France
T + 33 (0)2 99 44 16 18 • F +33 (0)2 99 44 17 29

BEPCO DEUTSCHLAND GmbH
Neuer Weg 5 • 59505 Bad Sassendorf • Germany
T +49 (0)2927 919 59 0 • F +49 (0)2927 919 59 59
info.de@bepcoparts.com • www.bepcoparts.com

BEPCO NEDERLAND BV
Den Dolvert 10 • 5473 GP, Heeswijk-Dinther • Nederland
T +31 (0)413 29 39 75 • F +31 (0)413 29 40 87
info.nl@bepcoparts.com • www.bepcoparts.com

BEPCO IBÉRICA SA
C/ Torrent de Vallmajor, 82
08915 Badalona (Barcelona) • Spain
T +34 (0)902 111 062 - 933 810 062 • F +34 (0)933 813 345
info.es@bepcoparts.com • www.bepcoparts.com

ALMENDRALEJO
Ctra. Badajoz - Pol. «Rayvaz» Nave 21
06200 Almendralejo (Badajoz)
T +34 (0)902 111 062 - 924 664 890
F +34 (0)924 664 576

DOS HERMANAS
Pol. Ind. La Isla, C/ Hornos, 11
41703 Dos Hermanas (Sevilla)
T +34 (0)902 111 062 - 954 931 546
F +34 (0)954 930 130

SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA
Pol. El Tambre, Via Faraday, 36
15890 Santiago de Compostela
T +34 (0)902 111 062 - 981 560 012
F +34 (0)981 557 753

TVH AUSTRALASIA PTY LTD
HEAD OFFICE BRISBANE • www.bepcoparts.com

ADELAIDE
96 South Terrace • Wingfield SA 5013
Free 1800 182 344 • T +61 8 8359 8933 • F +61 8 8234 2212
BepcoSAsales@tvh.com.au

BRISBANE
735 Boundary Road • Richlands QLD 4077
Free 1800 020 082 • T +61 7 3344 1113 • F +61 7 3344 1332
BepcoQLDsales@tvh.com.au

MELBOURNE
7/66-74 Micro Circuit • Dandenong South VIC 3175
Free 1800 802 367 • T +61 3 9796 5422 • F +61 3 9796 5251
BepcoVICsales@tvh.com.au

PERTH
2/15 Colin Jamieson Drive • Welshpool WA 6106
Free 1800 182 344 • T +61 8 8352 8984 • F +61 8 8234 2212
BepcoWAsales@tvh.com.au

SYDNEY
1/1002-1010 Canley Vale Rd • Wetherill Park NSW 2164
Free 1800 808 827 • T +61 2 6885 5288 • F +61 3 9796 5251
BepcoNSWsales@tvh.com.au

TVH NEW ZEALAND LTD
AUCKLAND
PO Box 51490 • Pakuranga 2140 • 11K Echelon Place
East Tamaki • Auckland 
Free 0800 459 662 •T +64 9 274 9695 • F +64 9 274 9698 
info@tvh.co.nz • www.tvh.com

CHRISTCHURCH
11C Parkhouse Road
Wigram • Christchurch 8042
Free 0508 8 722 867 •T +64 3 550 1298 • F +64 3 974 9993 
infochch@tvh.co.nz

TVH PARTS SOUTH AFRICA (Pty) Ltd
HEAD OFFICE JOHANNESBURG • www.tvh.com

CAPE TOWN
1 Karee Street • Kraaifontein Industries • Cape Town 7571 
T +27 21 988 2432 • F +27 21 988 9127
capetownsales@tvh.com

DURBAN 
2 Monaco Place • Westmead • Pinetown 3600
T +27 31 100 0760 • F +27 31 700 6191
durbansales@tvh.com

JOHANNESBURG
90 Electron Avenue • Isando • Kempton Park 1601
T +27 11 281 27 00 • F +011 974 9845
johannesburgsales@tvh.com

LICHTENBURG 
Shop 1 • 109 Scholtz Street • Lichtenburg 2740
T +27 18 632 6192/6092 • F +27 18 632 6108
lichtenburgsales@tvh.com

PORT ELIZABETH 
134 Kempston Road • Korsten • Port Elizabeth 6020
T +27 41 453 1404/8 • F +27 41 453 1409
portelizabethsales@tvh.com
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The spare parts mentioned in this list can normally be delivered from stock. In addition, we can supply parts, which are not 
mentioned in this catalogue, with the shortest possible delivery time. The O.E.M. references are only for indication purposes and 
do not imply that the spare parts are coming from the manufacturer. This spare parts list can be modified without prior notice. 
All photographs, drawings, illustrations, brand names, descriptions and numbers are included for identification purposes only.

De onderdelen vermeld in deze lijst, zijn normaal uit voorraad leverbaar, behoudens uitverkocht. Ook niet-vermelde  
onderdelen kunnen binnen de kortste tijd uitgeleverd worden. De O.E.M. referenties dienen enkel ter indicatie en impliceren 
niet dat deze van de vermelde constructeur afkomstig zijn. Deze onderdelenlijst kan zonder enige voorafgaande verwittiging  
aangepast worden. Alle gebruikte foto’s, tekeningen, afbeeldingen, merknamen, omschrijvingen en nummers dienen alleen 
ter identifi catie.

Les pièces de rechange, mentionnées dans cette liste, sont normalement livrables du stock. En plus, les articles non  
indiqués peuvent être fournis en peu de temps. Cette liste peut être modifi ée sans avis préalable. Les références O.E.M. sont 
seulement indicatives et n’impliquent pas que les pièces de rechange viennent du constructeur. Toutes les photographies, 
illustrations, marques, descriptions, tous les plans et numéros servent exclusivement à une identification.

Die in dieser Liste aufgeführten Teile sind normalerweise aus dem Lager lieferbar. Wir sind zudem in der Lage nicht  
aufgeführte Teile innerhalb kürzester Zeit zu liefern. Die O.E.M. Referenznummern dienen zur Information und beinhalten nicht, 
dass diese vom genannten Hersteller kommen. Diese Bestandsliste kann ohne vorhergehende Ankündigung geändert werden. 
Alle verwendeten Foto’s, Zeichnungen, Abbildungen, Markennamen, Beschreibungen und Nummern dienen nur zu Identifi-
kationszwecken.

Los artículos mencionados en este catálogo se encuentran habitualmente en stock. Además, podemos suministrar en un 
plazo corto de tiempo otros artículos relacionados que no se encuentren expresamente mencionados en este catálogo. Las  
referencias O.E.M. sirven sólo como indicación y no implican que procedan del constructor. Este listado de productos  
puede estar sujeto a modifi caciones sin aviso previo. Todas las fotos, dibujos, ilustraciones, nombres de marca, descripciones y  
números se han incluido simplemente con el próposito de su identificación.

I pezzi di ricambio, menzionati in questo listino, possono essere forniti con una consegna immediata a condizione che non 
siano esauriti. I pezzi di ricambio non menzionati possono essere forniti in poco tempo. Le referenze O.E.M. sono solamente 
indicative e non implicano che i pezzi di ricambio vengano da questo costruttore. Questa lista ricambi può essere aggiustata 
senza avvisi anticipati. Tutti i numeri, codici, nomi, foto, spaccati e disegni sono solo a titolo informativo.

Części z tego katalogu są zazwyczaj na stanie magazynowym. Również części które nie są wyszczególnione w katalogu 
mogą być dostarczone na zamówienie w najkrótszym możliwym terminie. Opis części O.E.M. jest używany informacyjnie i nie  
wskazuje na to, że dany produkt jest wyprodukowany przez podanego producenta. Zawartość katalogu może ulec zmianie bez 
wcześniejszego informowania o tym. Wszystkie użyte zdjęcia, rysunki, nazwy marek, opis i numery służą tylko do identyfikacji.

Запчасти из настоящего списка, как правило, имеются в запасе, если только он не распродан. Прочие, не фигурирующие 
в списке артикулы, могут быть поставлены в самые кратчайшие сроки. Указание оригинальных номеров производителя 
не предполагает обязательного оригинального происхождения самих деталей. Данный список может изменяться без 
предварительного уведомления. Все использованные фото, рисунки, иллюстрации, названия брендов, наименования и 
номера служат исключительно для цели идентификации.
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• BEPCO est un fournisseur de pièces de rechange et accessoires d‘après-vente qui sont appropriés pour l‘entretien et la réparation des
équipements OEM. Les Références OEM et marques sont à titre purement indicatif et ne signifi ent pas que les accessoires et/ou pièces de
rechange viennent du fabricant de l‘équipement ou des pièces d‘origine.
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l‘Espace économique européen.
• BEPCO® est une marque déposée.
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•  BEPCO® are registered trademarks.
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Case IH

David Brown

Fendt

Fiat

Ford

Hürlimann

JCB

John Deere

K.H.D. (Deutz)

Kubota

Landini

Lamborghini

Manitou

Massey Ferguson

Mc Cormick

Merlo

New Holland

Renault

Same

Valmet

Zetor

Steyr

Pièces détachées
           de A à Z

     toutes marques
Spare parts
     from A-Z for

     all brands


